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●付属品●

単位 尺度名

称

設計 製図 検図 図番

ｍｍ

個数品名番号 備考

22H19A-1CC

冷蔵・冷凍ケース用ＬＥＤモジュール

1600 1.66 39.8 0.50

1425

1250

1075

900

550

199

1.48 35.4 0.44

1.29 31.0 0.39

1.11 26.6 0.33

0.92 22.1 0.28

0.55 13.3 0.17

0.18 4.4 0.06

2169

1950

1863

2.26 54.2 0.67

2.03 48.7 0.60

1.94 46.5 0.58

2388 2.49 59.8 0.74

83L28/2800K

83L30/3000K

86 WW/3500K

86  W/4200K

86  N/5000K

86  D/6500K
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